
Asset Website
Ascend Wellness Holdings, Inc. https://investors.awholdings.com/

Advaxis, Inc. https://www.advaxis.com/investor-relations

Community Capital Bancshares, Inc.

https://www.abtgold.com/home/who-we-are/news-

investor-relations

Alpine Banks of Colorado

https://www.alpinebank.com/who-we-are/investor-

relations.html

American Business Bank (Los 

Angeles, CA) https://www.americanbb.bank/investor-relations/

AMERICAN RIVIERA BANCORP https://americanriviera.bank/page/investor-relations

Abraxas Petroleum Corp. http://www.abraxaspetroleum.com/

BBX Capital, Inc. https://ir.bbxcapital.com/

Grayscale Bitcoin Cash Trust (BCH) https://grayscale.com/

Blue Dolphin Energy Co. http://www.blue-dolphin-energy.com/

BankFirst Capital Corporation http://www.bankfirstfs.com/

Bitwise 10 Crypto Index Fund http://bitwiseinvestments.com/

BNCCORP, INC. http://www.bnccorp.com/

Broad Street Realty Inc. https://investors.broadstreetrealty.com/

Bank of San Francisco https://www.bankbsf.com/resources/investor-relations

Citba Financial Corp. https://www.citizens-banking.com/Investor-Relations

CBB Bancorp, Inc. https://www.cbb-bank.com/

Consumers Bancorp, Inc. https://investor.consumersbank.com/overview/default.asp

Commencement Bancorp Inc https://commencementbank.com/investor-relations

Coastal Carolina Bancshares Inc https://www.myccnb.com/about-us/investor-relations/

California First Leasing Corporation https://www.calfirstlease.com/about-2/investorrelations/

CIB Marine Bancshares, Inc. https://www.cibmarine.com/corp_info/shareholders.asp

Commercial National Financial Corp. 

(PA) https://www.cnbthebankonline.com/home/about/investor

CNB Community Bancorp Inc. https://www.cnbb.bank/Shareholder-Relations

Corning Natural Gas Holding 

Corporation

https://www.corninggas.com/corporate-and-investor-

information/

Chesapeake Financial Shares, Inc.

https://chesapeakefinancialshares.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

CreditRiskMonitor.com, Inc. https://www.creditriskmonitor.com/

Crossroads Systems, Inc. https://crossroads.com/for-investors/

Cashmere Valley Bank

https://www.cashmerevalleybank.com/banking/support/in

vestor-relations

Computer Services, Inc. https://www.csiweb.com/who-we-are/investor-relations/

Century Next Financial Corp https://www.cnext.bank/to-our-shareholders

CW Bancorp https://www.cwbk.com/

Community Bancorp of Santa Maria https://www.yourcbsm.com/

Dacotah Banks, Inc.

https://dacotahbank.q4ir.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Direct Communication Solutions, https://www.dcsbusiness.com/

Dimeco, Inc. http://www.thedimebank.com/



Eagle Financial Services, Inc.

https://investors.bankofclarke.bank/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Emmaus Life Sciences, Inc. https://ir.emmausmedical.com/ 

Embassy Bancorp Inc.

https://investors.embassybank.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

ENB Financial Corp.

https://enbfinancial.q4ir.com/corporate-

overview/corporate-profile/default.aspx

Enzon Pharmaceuticals, Inc. https://investor.enzon.com/

ES Bancshares, Inc. http://www.esbna.com/index.asp

Grayscale Ethereum Classic Trust 

(ETC) https://grayscale.com/

Grayscale Ethereum Trust (ETH) http://www.grayscale.com/

Envirotech Vehicles Inc. http://www.evtvusa.com/

First Acceptance Corp. http://www.acceptance.com/

First National Bank Alaska http://www.fnbalaska.com/

FREEDOM FINL HLDGS INC.

https://investors.freedom.bank/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Fentura Financial, Inc. http://www.fentura.com/

First Farmers Financial Corp

https://investor.ffbt.com/overview/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

1st Capital Bancorp http://www.1stcapital.bank/

F & M Bank Corp. https://ir.fmbankva.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx

Farmers & Merchants Bancorp https://www.fmbonline.com/about/investor-relations.html

FineMark Holdings, Inc. https://ir.finemarkbank.com/

First Resource Bank (Exton, PA) https://www.firstresourcebank.com/investor-relations/

FitLife Brands, Inc. https://fitlifebrands.com/about/investor-relations/

GBank Financial Holdings Inc. http://www.bankofgeorge.com/

Grayscale Bitcoin Trust (BTC) https://grayscale.com/

Global Clean Energy Holdings, Inc. http://www.gceholdings.com/

Grayscale Digital Large Cap Fund 

LLC https://grayscale.com/

Golden Matrix Group, Inc. https://goldenmatrix.com/investors-overview/

Greenrose Acquisition Corp. https://www.greenroseholdings.com/

Grand River Commerce Inc. https://www.grandriverbank.com/about/investor-

GrandSouth Bancorporation https://ir.grandsouth.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx

Harleysville Financial Corp.

https://harleysvillebank.q4ir.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

High Country Bancorp, Inc. http://www.highcountrybank.net/

Heartland BancCorp

https://ir.heartland.bank/corporate-overview/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Heritage Southeast Bancorporation, 

Inc. https://www.heritagebank.com/about-us/

InsCorp, Inc. https://www.insbank.com/shareholder-information/

Interpace Biosciences, Inc. https://ir.interpace.com

Integrated Financial Holdings, Inc.

https://investors.ifhinc.com/overview/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

InBankshares, Corp https://inbank.com/investor-relations/

Integrated BioPharma, Inc. https://ir.ibiopharma.com

Item 9 Labs Corp. https://item9labscorp.com

iQSTEL Inc. https://investors.iqstel.com/investor-relations/



Isabella Bank Corp. https://ir.isabellabank.com/investor-relations/default.aspx

International Stem Cell Corp. https://investors.internationalstemcell.com

Kish Bancorp, Inc. https://ir.kishbancorp.com/investor-relations/default.aspx

Katahdin Bankshares Corp. https://www.katahdintrust.com/Shareholder-Relations

LOGIQ INC. https://logiq.com/ir/press-releases/

Grayscale Litecoin Trust (LTC) https://grayscale.com/products/grayscale-litecoin-trust/

Lumbee Guaranty Bank https://www.lumbeeguarantybank.com/about-

Lyons Bancorp, Inc. https://www.bankwithlnb.com/about-lnb/lyons-bancorp

Mace Security International, Inc. https://corp.mace.com

Mountain Commerce Bancorp Inc. https://www.mcb.com/aboutmcb/investor-relations/

Meritage Hospitality Group, Inc. https://www.meritagehospitality.com/Investor-Relations

Marquette National Corp.

https://emarquettebank.com/about-us/marquette-national-

corporation/

Mars Bancorp, Inc.

https://investors.marsbank.com/corporate-

information/corporate-profile/default.aspx

MariMed Inc. https://ir.marimedinc.com/

NETCAPITAL INC. https://www.netcapitalinc.com/#Investors

NewLake Capital Partners, Inc. https://ir.newlake.com/

Nobility Homes, Inc. http://www.nobilityhomes.com/

Osprey Bitcoin Trust https://ospreyfunds.io/products/obtc/

OM Holdings International, Inc. https://omholdingsinc.com/omhi-investor/

Ottawa Bancorp, Inc. https://www.myosb.bank/About-OSB/Investor-

Private Bancorp of America, Inc. https://calprivate.bank/investor-relations/

Peoples Financial Corp. https://www.thepeoples.com/

Pacific Financial Corp. https://www.bankofthepacific.com/

Parkway Acquisition Corp

https://parkwayacquisitioncorp.q4ir.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Prime Meridian Holding Co. https://www.primemeridianbank.com/

Pinnacle Bankshares Corp. https://pinnacle.bank/investors/index.php

PSB Holdings Inc.

https://www.psbholdingsinc.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Q.E.P. Co., Inc. https://www.qepcorporate.com/

Rise Gold Corp. https://www.risegoldcorp.com/

South Atlantic Bancshares, Inc. https://southatlantic.bank/

Santa Cruz County Bank (CA) https://sccountybank.com/

Medicine Man Technologies Inc. https://www.medicinemantechnologies.com/

Singing Machine Company, Inc. (The) https://singingmachine.com/

Sturgis Bancorp, Inc. https://www.sturgis.bank/

Stem Holdings, Inc. https://ir.drivenbystem.com/overview/default.aspx 

SVB&T Corporation https://www.svbt.bank/Investor-Relations/

Table Trac, Inc. https://www.casinotrac.com/investors/

Tecogen Inc https://ir.tecogen.com/

Track Group, Inc. https://trackgrp.com/

Two Rivers Financial Group, Inc.

https://investors.tworiversfinancialgroup.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx

Calvin B. Taylor Bankshares, Inc. https://www.taylorbank.com/

United Bancorporation of Alabama, 

Inc.

https://investors.unitedbank.com/corporate-

overview/corporate-profile/

UC Asset LP https://www.ucasset.com/ir/

Unrivaled Brands, Inc. https://ir.unrivaledbrands.com/



US Metro Bancorp https://www.usmetrobank.com/investor-relations/

Uwharrie Capital Corp https://www.uwharrie.com/about/investor/

Valley Republic Bancorp https://www.valleyrepublic.bank/

Victory Bancorp Inc. https://www.victorybank.com/about-us/investor-relations/

Wayne Savings Bancshares, Inc.

https://www.waynesavings.com/RESOURCES/OUR-

BANK/Investor-Relations

Grayscale Zcash Trust (ZEC) https://grayscale.com/products/grayscale-zcash-trust/

Zion Oil & Gas, Inc. https://www.zionoil.com/investor-center/


